LumiGuardian Solar Security TrailerLumiGuardian Solar Security Trailer
Overview
•	 Integrated Cloud-Based Recording With LumiCloud*
•	 One-Year LumiCloud Trial License Included
•	 One-Month Trial Subscription for 100 GB of 4G Data
Included
•	 GPS Tracking**
•	 4G LTE communication With Built-In eSIM Card***

Data and License Sold Separately.)
LC-ST4 LumiCloud Four-Channel Solar Security Trailer License
The LumiCloud Four-Channel Solar Security Trailer License is a 1-year
license that enables the LumiGuardian to act as a complete security
solution for outdoor surveillance. This license allows the trailer to support
up to four channels and transmit information such as battery life, solar panel
status, and location in real time. One year of this license is included with
initial purchase of the LumiGuardian. Subsequent years must be purchased
separately. This license is required for full functionality of the product.
TG-113A-1Y LumiGuardian Solar Security Trailer Extended Warranty (1 Year) One-Year Extended Warranty for the LumiGuardian Solar Security Trailer
TG-113A-S LumiGuardian Solar Security Trailer Ground Shipping Fee Shipping Fee for the LumiGuardian Solar Trailer
LumiCloud Data Plans
The LumiGuardian is designed to be used with the LumiCloud platform to function as a complete security solution. A LumiCloud license and data plan enables the
trailer’s full functionality to act as a command center. Plans in the United States, Canada, and Puerto Rico are offered in durations from 30 days to 12 months.
SKU Product Description
LCL-DATA10GU LumiCloud 4G Data 10GB USA: 30 Day Data Plan
LumiCloud 4G Data 10GB USA is an enterprise-grade data package
designed to meet the high data demands of business users. It offers up
to 10 GB of high-speed 4G data with a 30 day validity period. This plan
supports AT&T, Verizon, and T-Mobile cellular networks in the USA.
LCL-DATA100GU LumiCloud 4G Data 100GB USA: 1 Month Data Plan
LumiCloud 4G Data 100GB USA is an enterprise-grade data package
designed to meet the high data demands of business users. It offers up to
100 GB of high-speed 4G data for one calendar month. This plan supports
AT&T, Verizon, and T-Mobile cellular networks in the USA.
LCL-DATA200GU LumiCloud 4G Data 200GB USA: 1 Month Data Plan
LumiCloud 4G Data 200GB USA is an enterprise-grade data package
designed to meet the high data demands of business users. It offers up to
200 GB of high-speed 4G data for one calendar month. This plan supports
AT&T, Verizon, and T-Mobile cellular networks in the USA.
LCL-6DATA100GU LumiCloud 4G Data 100GB USA: 6 Month Data Plan
LumiCloud 4G Data 100GB is enterprise-grade data package which is
designed to meet the high data demands of business users, offering 100GB
of high-speed 4G data with a 6 month validity period. This supports AT&T,
Verizon and T-Mobile cellular networks in USA. Supports LumiGuardian
Solar Trailer.
LCL-6DATA200GU LumiCloud 4G Data 200GB USA: 6 Month Data Plan
LumiCloud 4G Data 200GB is enterprise-grade data package which is
designed to meet the high data demands of business users, offering 200GB
of high-speed 4G data with a 6 month validity period. This supports AT&T,
Verizon and T-Mobile cellular networks in USA.  Supports LumiGuardian
Solar Trailer.
LCL-12DATA100GU LumiCloud 4G Data 100GB USA: 12 Month Data Plan
LumiCloud 4G Data 100GB is enterprise-grade data package which is
designed to meet the high data demands of business users, offering 100GB
of high-speed 4G data with a 12 month validity period. This supports AT&T,
Verizon and T-Mobile cellular networks in USA.  Supports LumiGuardian
Solar Trailer.
LCL-12DATA200GU LumiCloud 4G Data 200GB USA: 12 Month Data Plan
LumiCloud 4G Data 200GB is enterprise-grade data package which is
designed to meet the high data demands of business users, offering 200GB
of high-speed 4G data with a 12 month validity period. This supports AT&T,
Verizon and T-Mobile cellular networks in USA.  Supports LumiGuardian
Solar Trailer.
LCL-DATA10GP LumiCloud 4G Data 10GB Puerto Rico: 30 Day Data Plan
LumiCloud 4G Data 10GB is enterprise-grade data package which is
designed to meet the high data demands of business users, offering
10GB of high-speed 4G data with a 30 day validity period. This supports
AT&T, Verizon and T-Mobile cellular networks in Puerto Rico.  Supports
LumiGuardian Solar Trailer.
 6
LumiCloud Data Plans (Cont.)
SKU Product Description
LCL-DATA100GP LumiCloud 4G Data 100GB Puerto Rico: 1 Month Data Plan
LumiCloud 4G Monthly Data 100GB is an enterprise-grade data package
designed to meet the high data demands of business users. It offers up to
100GB of high-speed 4G data for one calendar month. This plan supports
AT&T, Verizon, and T-Mobile cellular networks in the Puerto Rico.  Supports
LumiGuardian Solar Trailer.
LCL-DATA200GP LumiCloud 4G Data 200GB Puerto Rico: 1 Month Data Plan
LumiCloud 4G Monthly Data 200GB is an enterprise-grade data package
designed to meet the high data demands of business users. It offers up to
200GB of high-speed 4G data for one calendar month. This plan supports
AT&T, Verizon, and T-Mobile cellular networks in the Puerto Rico.  Supports
LumiGuardian Solar Trailer.
LCL-6DATA100GP LumiCloud 4G Data 100GB Puerto Rico: 6 Month Data Plan
LumiCloud 4G Data 100GB is an enterprise-grade data package which
is designed to meet the high data demands of business users, offering
100GB of high-speed 4G data with a 6 month validity period. This supports
AT&T, Verizon and T-Mobile cellular networks in Puerto Rico. Supports
LumiGuardian Solar Trailer.
LCL-6DATA200GP LumiCloud 4G Data 200GB Puerto Rico: 6 Month Data Plan
LumiCloud 4G Data 200GB is an enterprise-grade data package which
is designed to meet the high data demands of business users, offering
100GB of high-speed 4G data with a 6 month validity period. This supports
AT&T, Verizon and T-Mobile cellular networks in Puerto Rico. Supports
LumiGuardian Solar Trailer.
LCL-12DATA100GP LumiCloud 4G Data 100GB Puerto Rico: 12 Month Data Plan
LumiCloud 4G Data 100GB is an enterprise-grade data package which
is designed to meet the high data demands of business users, offering
100GB of high-speed 4G data with a 12 month validity period. This supports
AT&T, Verizon and T-Mobile cellular networks in Puerto Rico.  Supports
LumiGuardian Solar Trailer.
LCL-12DATA200GP LumiCloud 4G Data 200GB Puerto Rico: 12 Month Data Plan
LumiCloud 4G Data 200GB is an enterprise-grade data package which
is designed to meet the high data demands of business users, offering
200GB of high-speed 4G data with a 12 month validity period. This supports
AT&T, Verizon and T-Mobile cellular networks in Puerto Rico.  Supports
LumiGuardian Solar Trailer.
LCL-DATA10GC LumiCloud 4G Data 10GB Canada: 30 Day Data Plan
LumiCloud 4G Data 10GB is an enterprise-grade data package which is
designed to meet the high data demands of business users, offering 10GB
of high-speed 4G data with a 30 day validity period. This supports Rogers,
Bell and Telus cellular networks in Canada. Supports LumiGuardian Solar
Trailer.
LCL-DATA100GC LumiCloud 4G Data 100GB Canada: 1 Month Data Plan
LumiCloud 4G Monthly Data 100GB is an enterprise-grade data package
which designed to meet the high data demands of business users, offering
100GB of high-speed 4G data with a one calendar month validity period.
This supports Rogers, Bell and Telus cellular networks in Canada. Supports
LumiGuardian Solar Trailer.
LCL-DATA200GC LumiCloud 4G Data 200GB Canada: 1 Month Data Plan
LumiCloud 4G Monthly Data 200GB is an enterprise-grade data package
which designed to meet the high data demands of business users, offering
200GB of high-speed 4G data with a one calendar month validity period.
This supports Rogers, Bell and Telus cellular networks in Canada. Supports
LumiGuardian Solar Trailer.
LCL-6DATA100GC LumiCloud 4G Data 100GB Canada: 6 Month Data Plan
LumiCloud 4G Data 100GB is an enterprise-grade data package which is
designed to meet the high data demands of business users, offering 100GB
of high-speed 4G data with a 6 month validity period. This supports Rogers,
Bell and Telus cellular networks in Canada. Supports LumiGuardian Solar
Trailer.
LCL-6DATA200GC LumiCloud 4G Data 200GB Canada: 6 Month Data Plan
LumiCloud 4G Data 200GB is an enterprise-grade data package which
is designed to meet the high data demands of business users, offering
200GB of high-speed 4G data with a 6 month validity period. This supports
Rogers, Bell and Telus cellular networks in Canada. Supports LumiGuardian
Solar Trailer.
LCL-12DATA100GC LumiCloud 4G Data 100GB Canada: 12 Month Data Plan
LumiCloud 4G Data 100GB is an enterprise-grade data package which is
designed to meet the high data demands of business users, offering 100GB
of high-speed 4G data with a 12 month validity period. This supports Rogers,
Bell and Telus cellular networks in Canada. Supports LumiGuardian Solar
Trailer.
LCL-12DATA200GC LumiCloud 4G Data 200GB Canada: 12 Month Data Plan
LumiCloud 4G Data 200GB is an enterprise-grade data package which
is designed to meet the high data demands of business users, offering
200GB of high-speed 4G data with a 12 month validity period. This supports
Rogers, Bell and Telus cellular networks in Canada. Supports LumiGuardian